10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Manager

General Manager

Chief Engineer/Asst GM
Director of Engineering & Field
Ops

Finance Director

Director of Plant Ops & Maint
Plant Superintendent

IT Supervisor

HR Services Administrator
Maint Superintendent
Environmental Svc Director
Director of Safety & Risk Mgt
Senior Engineer

Oper Superintendent

Field Operation Superintendent

Lab Supervisor

Senior Shift Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Department

Administration

Management

Management

Engineering

Finance

Operations

Management

T

Administration

Management

Environmental Services

Safety

Engineering

Management

Field Operations

Laboratory

Operations

Total Wages

$204,927

$162,319

$147,552

$145,782

$142,590

$139,294

$137,788

$121,008

$115,100

$114,389

$113,931

$113,773

$112,826

$112,781

$109,726

$106,978

$106,081

Total Retirement

Contribution

$8,777

$30,130

$33,010

$18,259

$20,399

$15,168

$28,160

$16,108

$19,002

$29,881

$18,066

$10,695

$29,955

$29,411

$20,399

$28,719

$28,408



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Associate Engineer
Assistant Engineer

Senior Shift Supervisor
Accounting Supervisor
Associate Engineer
Instrumentation & Electrical
Technician

Shift Supervisor

Admin. Secretary

Shift Supervisor

Chief Operator

Chemist

Wastewater Ops Supervisor
Shift Supervisor

Asst. Field Ops Superintendent
Electrical Supervisor

PC Specialist |

Shift Supervisor

EE Main Person

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Engineering
Engineering
Operations
Finance
Engineering
Instrumentation &
Electrical
Operations
Management
Operations
Management
Laboratory
Operations
Operations

Field Operations
Maintenance
Environmental Services

Operations

Maintenance

$103,052

$102,605

$101,995

$101,812

$99,884

$97,805

$96,911

$96,116

$95,225

$95,113

$95,075

$94,798

$94,409

$93,972

$93,874

$93,121

$92,806

$91,374

$18,259

$19,002

$23,417

$19,002

$19,002

$23,857

$19,002

$16,657

$15,168

$29,683

$15,015

$20,399

$8,777

$19,002

$20,399

$19,002

$27,957

$19,002



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Environmental Specialist
Accounting Supervisor
Shift Supervisor

Cust. Svcs. Supervisor
Senior Shift Supervisor
Maintenance Foreman
Collections Sys Tech Il
Maintenance Foreman
Shift Supervisor
Operator llI/IV

Shift Supervisor

Lab Tech Il

Shift Supervisor
Maintenance Mech Supervisor
Operator llI/IV
Community Outreach
Coordinator

Maintenance Mech Il

Lab Tech Supervisor

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Environmental Services

Management

Operations

Management

Operations

Maintenance

Field Operations

Maintenance

Operations

Operations

Operations

Environmental Services

Operations

Maintenance

Operations

Environmental Services

Maintenance

Environmental Services

$91,311

$91,197

$91,096

$90,804

$89,792

$89,411

$88,761

$88,199

$87,540

$86,938

$86,932

$86,906

$86,906

$86,755

$86,206

$85,532

$85,471

$85,344

$15,168

$23,319

$28,013

$23,913

$15,103

$29,553

$19,002

$14,785

$20,399

$19,002

$19,002

$10,695

$15,168

$20,399

$19,002

$19,002

$19,002

$19,002



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Lab Tech Il

Sr Engineering Tech/Inspec
Chemist

Shift Supervisor

Operator I

District Clerk
Instrumentation & Electrical
Technician

Operator Ill/IV

IT Specialist

Operator llI

PC Specialist Supervisor
Operator |

PC Specialist Supervisor
Instrumentation & Electrical

Technician

Instrumentation & Electrical
Technician
EE Main Person

Information Systems Specialist

Lab Tech |

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Environmental Services
Engineering
Laboratory

Operations

Operations
Administration
Instrumentation &
Electrical

Operations

IT

Operations
Environmental Services
Operations
Environmental Services
Instrumentation &

Electrical

Instrumentation &
Electrical
Maintenance

Maintenance

Environmental Services

$85,085

$84,963

$84,228

$83,906

$83,863

$83,478

$83,426

$83,272

$82,342

$81,999

$81,822

$81,298

$81,009

$80,950

$80,112

$79,987

$79,631

$79,485

$10,695

$19,002

$29,183

$27,892

$26,096

$10,695

$29,252

$20,399

$15,186

$19,208

$19,002

$10,695

$16,242

$15,186

$28,904

$19,002

$15,168

$19,002



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Collections Sys Tech Il

Maintenance Mech Il

Mechanic lll

Collections Sys Supervisor

Collections Sys Tech Il

Maintenance Mech Il

Shift Supervisor

Maintenance Mech |

Collections Sys Tech I

Mechanic IlI

Mechanic lll

Assoc. Engineer

Collections Sys Supervisor

Operator I

Maintenance Mech Il

Collections Sys Supervisor

Collections Sys Tech Il

Accounting Specialist

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Field Operations

Maintenance

Maintenance

Field Operations

Field Operations

Maintenance

Operations

Maintenance

Field Operations

Maintenance

Maintenance

Engineering

Field Operations

Operations

Maintenance

Field Operations

Field Operations

Finance

$78,419

$78,341

$78,074

$78,036

$78,020

$77,983

$77,912

$77,697

$77,580

$77,196

$76,820

$76,338

$76,071

$75,729

$75,662

$75,611

$74,946

$74,942

$19,002

$15,168

$22,704

$16,242

$19,002

$14,596

$27,398

$10,694

$19,002

$27,165

$26,513

$14,884

$15,168

$14,362

$19,002

$20,399

$8,777

$19,002



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Operator llI

Operator lll

Collections Sys Tech Il

Collections Sys Tech Il

Mechanic llI

Collections Sys Tech Il

PC Specialist |

Accountant Il

Accountant Il

Maintenance Mech Il

Shift Supervisor

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency
Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Vallejo Flood and Wastewater
District

Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation
Agency

Operations

Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Maintenance

Field Operations

Environmental Services

Administration

Adminstration

Maintenance

Operations

$74,917

$74,869

$74,852

$74,534

$74,243

$74,235

$74,196

$74,030

$73,994

$73,724

$73,499

$22,752

$13,449

$10,695

$10,694

$21,868

$19,002

$16,242

$5,922

$27,898

$19,002

$21,530



