	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Manager		Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Administration	\$204,927	\$8,777
2.	General Manager		Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Management	\$162,319	\$30,130
3.	Chief Engineer/Asst GM		Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Management	\$147,552	\$33,010
4.	Director of Engineering & Field Ops		Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Engineering	\$145,782	\$18,259
5.	Finance Director		Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Finance	\$142,590	\$20,399
6.	Director of Plant Ops & Maint		Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Operations	\$139,294	\$15,168
7.	Plant Superintendent		Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Management	\$137,788	\$28,160
8.	IT Supervisor		Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	IT	\$121,008	\$16,108
9.	HR Services Administrator		Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Administration	\$115,100	\$19,002
10.	Maint Superintendent		Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Management	\$114,389	\$29,881
11.	Environmental Svc Director		Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Environmental Services	\$113,931	\$18,066
12.	Director of Safety & Risk Mgt		Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Safety	\$113,773	\$10,695
13.	Senior Engineer		Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Engineering	\$112,826	\$29,955
14.	Oper Superintendent		Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Management	\$112,781	\$29,411
15.	Field Operation Superintendent		Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Field Operations	\$109,726	\$20,399
16.	Lab Supervisor		Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Laboratory	\$106,978	\$28,719
17.	Senior Shift Supervisor		Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Operations	\$106,081	\$28,408

18.	Associate Engineer	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Engineering	\$103,052	\$18,259
19.	Assistant Engineer	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Engineering	\$102,605	\$19,002
20.	Senior Shift Supervisor	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Operations	\$101,995	\$23,417
21.	Accounting Supervisor	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Finance	\$101,812	\$19,002
22.	Associate Engineer	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Engineering	\$99,884	\$19,002
23.	Instrumentation & Electrical Technician	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Instrumentation & Electrical	\$97,805	\$23,857
24.	Shift Supervisor	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Operations	\$96,911	\$19,002
25.	Admin. Secretary	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Management	\$96,116	\$16,657
26.	Shift Supervisor	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Operations	\$95,225	\$15,168
27.	Chief Operator	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Management	\$95,113	\$29,683
28.	Chemist	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Laboratory	\$95,075	\$15,015
29.	Wastewater Ops Supervisor	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Operations	\$94,798	\$20,399
30.	Shift Supervisor	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Operations	\$94,409	\$8,777
31.	Asst. Field Ops Superintendent	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Field Operations	\$93,972	\$19,002
32.	Electrical Supervisor	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Maintenance	\$93,874	\$20,399
33.	PC Specialist I	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Environmental Services	\$93,121	\$19,002
34.	Shift Supervisor	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Operations	\$92,806	\$27,957
35.	EE Main Person	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Maintenance	\$91,374	\$19,002

36.	Environmental Specialist	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Environmental Services	\$91,311	\$15,168
37.	Accounting Supervisor	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Management	\$91,197	\$23,319
38.	Shift Supervisor	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Operations	\$91,096	\$28,013
39.	Cust. Svcs. Supervisor	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Management	\$90,804	\$23,913
40.	Senior Shift Supervisor	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Operations	\$89,792	\$15,103
41.	Maintenance Foreman	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Maintenance	\$89,411	\$29,553
42.	Collections Sys Tech II	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Field Operations	\$88,761	\$19,002
43.	Maintenance Foreman	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Maintenance	\$88,199	\$14,785
44.	Shift Supervisor	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Operations	\$87,540	\$20,399
45.	Operator III/IV	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Operations	\$86,938	\$19,002
46.	Shift Supervisor	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Operations	\$86,932	\$19,002
47.	Lab Tech II	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Environmental Services	\$86,906	\$10,695
48.	Shift Supervisor	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Operations	\$86,906	\$15,168
49.	Maintenance Mech Supervisor	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Maintenance	\$86,755	\$20,399
50.	Operator III/IV	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Operations	\$86,206	\$19,002
51.	Community Outreach Coordinator	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Environmental Services	\$85,532	\$19,002
52.	Maintenance Mech II	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Maintenance	\$85,471	\$19,002
53.	Lab Tech Supervisor	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Environmental Services	\$85,344	\$19,002

54.	Lab Tech II	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Environmental Services	\$85,085	\$10,695
55.	Sr Engineering Tech/Inspec	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Engineering	\$84,963	\$19,002
56.	Chemist	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Laboratory	\$84,228	\$29,183
57.	Shift Supervisor	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Operations	\$83,906	\$27,892
58.	Operator II	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Operations	\$83,863	\$26,096
59.	District Clerk	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Administration	\$83,478	\$10,695
60.	Instrumentation & Electrical Technician	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Instrumentation & Electrical	\$83,426	\$29,252
61.	Operator III/IV	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Operations	\$83,272	\$20,399
62.	IT Specialist	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	IT	\$82,342	\$15,186
63.	Operator III	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Operations	\$81,999	\$19,208
64.	PC Specialist Supervisor	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Environmental Services	\$81,822	\$19,002
65.	Operator I	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Operations	\$81,298	\$10,695
66.	PC Specialist Supervisor	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Environmental Services	\$81,009	\$16,242
67.	Instrumentation & Electrical Technician	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Instrumentation & Electrical	\$80,950	\$15,186
68.	Instrumentation & Electrical Technician	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Instrumentation & Electrical	\$80,112	\$28,904
69.	EE Main Person	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Maintenance	\$79,987	\$19,002
70.	Information Systems Specialist	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Maintenance	\$79,631	\$15,168
71.	Lab Tech I	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Environmental Services	\$79,485	\$19,002

72.	Collections Sys Tech II	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Field Operations	\$78,419	\$19,002
73.	Maintenance Mech II	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Maintenance	\$78,341	\$15,168
74.	Mechanic III	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Maintenance	\$78,074	\$22,704
75.	Collections Sys Supervisor	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Field Operations	\$78,036	\$16,242
76.	Collections Sys Tech II	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Field Operations	\$78,020	\$19,002
77.	Maintenance Mech II	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Maintenance	\$77,983	\$14,596
78.	Shift Supervisor	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Operations	\$77,912	\$27,398
79.	Maintenance Mech I	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Maintenance	\$77,697	\$10,694
80.	Collections Sys Tech II	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Field Operations	\$77,580	\$19,002
81.	Mechanic III	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Maintenance	\$77,196	\$27,165
82.	Mechanic III	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Maintenance	\$76,820	\$26,513
83.	Assoc. Engineer	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Engineering	\$76,338	\$14,884
84.	Collections Sys Supervisor	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Field Operations	\$76,071	\$15,168
85.	Operator II	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Operations	\$75,729	\$14,362
86.	Maintenance Mech II	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Maintenance	\$75,662	\$19,002
87.	Collections Sys Supervisor	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Field Operations	\$75,611	\$20,399
88.	Collections Sys Tech II	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Field Operations	\$74,946	\$8,777
89.	Accounting Specialist	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Finance	\$74,942	\$19,002

90.	Operator III	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Operations	\$74,917	\$22,752
91.	Operator III	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Operations	\$74,869	\$13,449
92.	Collections Sys Tech II	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Field Operations	\$74,852	\$10,695
93.	Collections Sys Tech II	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Field Operations	\$74,534	\$10,694
94.	Mechanic III	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Maintenance	\$74,243	\$21,868
95.	Collections Sys Tech II	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Field Operations	\$74,235	\$19,002
96.	PC Specialist I	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Environmental Services	\$74,196	\$16,242
97.	Accountant II	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Administration	\$74,030	\$5,922
98.	Accountant II	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Adminstration	\$73,994	\$27,898
99.	Maintenance Mech II	Vallejo Flood and Wastewater District	Maintenance	\$73,724	\$19,002
100.	Shift Supervisor	Tahoe-Truckee Sanitation Agency	Operations	\$73,499	\$21,530